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Women / 4 / SR B1
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ella Flanagan245
Kurt Thomas 

9.550 9.875 9.4509.550 38.425
1 1 2 4 1 

1 

Audrey Szeto247
Kurt Thomas 

9.425 9.675 9.3509.725 38.175
2T 4 1 5T 2 

2 

Emilia Altamirano241
Eagle Gymnastics

9.300 9.825 9.5009.400 38.025
5 2 4 3 3 

3 

Mallory Fox257
Metroplex Gymnastics

9.350 9.700 9.3009.475 37.825
4 3 3 7T 4 

4 

Karter Neal250
US Gold

9.225 9.300 9.5259.300 37.350
6 9 7 2 5 

5 

Ashlyn Henderson244
Texas East

9.425 9.250 9.2758.925 36.875
3T 10 13T 9 6 

6 

Lane Firestone252
Impact

9.150 9.450 9.3008.950 36.850
7 6 12 8T 7 

7 

Olivia Brady255
Olympia Hills

8.800 9.500 9.3509.050 36.700
10 5 10 6T 8 

8 

Man Nuam239
Lone Star

8.200 9.175 9.7009.375 36.450
15T 11 5 1 9 

9 

Jaycee Kraft246
Olympia Hills

9.050 9.375 8.7759.225 36.425
8 7 8 13 10 

10 

Lauren Chiles249
Capital Gymnastics

8.400 9.325 8.6509.150 35.525
11T 8 9 14 11 

11 

Abigail West248
Texas East

8.150 8.650 9.2009.350 35.350
17 16 6 10 12T

12T

Emerson Stansell256
Rock Solid

8.825 9.125 9.0008.400 35.350
9 12 15 11 13T

13T

Keagan Valderaz254
TEGA

8.200 8.900 8.5008.925 34.525
16T 13 14T 16 14 

14 

Afton Thomas251
Crossfire

8.350 8.000 8.8009.000 34.150
13T 17 11 12 15 

15 

Haleigh Clark253
Infinity Gymnastics

8.400 8.750 8.6008.200 33.950
12T 14 17 15 16 

16 

Katelyn Lowth243
VIP Gymnastics

8.350 8.700 8.4008.250 33.700
14T 15 16 17 17 

17 
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